
7/26/22, 7:50 AM Campaign Finance Receipts and Expenditures Report
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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
7/25/2022

m
Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Jose E Cabrera

Finance Address: 2301 N 43rd Terr

Filing Report Address2:

City: Kansas City Zip: 66104 County: Wyandotte

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 34

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/prmt

(Schedule D) view/print

$0.00

$4,805.00

$4,805.00

$6,029.83

($1,224.83)

$100.00

1167.96

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the
best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/25/2022 8:30:57 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Jose Pepe Cabrera

Print this form or Go Back

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main.aspx 1/1



7/26/22, 7:51 AM

PrmHhis form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jose E Cabrera

Date

07/11/22

07/09/22

06/30/22

06/06/22

05/23/22

05/23/22

05/23/22

05/23/22

05/22/22

05/16/22

04/27/22

04/26/22

04/24/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

RickyRich PoBoy LLC
2424 Nebraska Ct
Kansas City KS 66102

Nancy Rogers
PSC 819 BOX 2637
FPO AE NA 96450

Fred Postlewait
3215W43rdAve
Kansas City KS 66103

BrownHeath Lodge & Farm,
LLC
PO Box 56
Virgil KS 66870

Rosalind Woody
12743 Walker Ave
Kansas City KS 66109

Baan Thai Restaurant
301 S. 4th Street

Leavenworth KS 66048

Patrick Proctor

624 Kickapoo Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Aree Proctor
624 Kickapoo Street
Leavenworth KS 66048

Robert Busby
PO Box 1404
Manhattan KS 66505

Rick Yamell
2424 Nebraska Ct
Kansas City KS 66102

Katherine Scherzer-Cop
609 N 17th St
Kansas City KS 66102

David Miller
13124 Meadow Ln
Leawood KS 66209

Stephen Charbonneau
2519W 90th St

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

E Funds

E Funds

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Retired

Retired

Business Owner

Business Owner

USDA

Retired

Strands Salon

Self Employed

Education

Amount

$200.00

$25.00

$100.00

$500.00

$25.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$50.00

$500.00

$50.00

$500.00

$50.00

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 1/2



7/26/22, 7:51 AM

04/23/22

04/19/22

04/12/22

03/29/22

03/25/22

03/25/22

03/14/22

03/12/22

M

Leawood KS 66206

Matt Tomasic
1400 W 50th Terrace
Kansas City MO 64112

John Langford
12413 Catalina Street
Leawood KS 66209

Kevin Braun
4315 N11 Oth Terrace
Kansas City KS 66109

Debe Birzer

635 Lakewood
Bonner Springs KS 66012

Erin Barrett
14639 W 50th St
Shawnee KS 66216

Steffanie Bolte
948 W 3 3rd Terrace
Kansas City MO 64111

Joann Freebom
1904 N 240th Road
Concordia KS 66901

Dan Heflin
2505 N Market
Wichita KS 67219

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Campaign Finance

E Funds

Check

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Cash

Schedule A Report

Self Employed

Retired

Pfizer

Retired

Insurance Agent

TriRx Pharma

Retired

Engineer

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$50.00

$200.00

$50.00

$150.00

$5.00

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$4805.00

$0
$0
$0

$4805.00

Print this form or Go Back
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Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule B Report

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate:

Date

105/03/22

: Jose E Cabrera

Name and Address
of Contributor

Laura Sanchez
3 800 Weaver Ct
Kansas City KS 66104

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Education

Description of
In-Kind
Contribution

Photography

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$100.001

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KJND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$100.00

$0
$100.001

Prin_t this form or Go Back

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_b_report.aspx 1/1
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Prmt this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Jose E Cabrera

Date

07/25/22

07/25/22

07/18/22

07/12/22

07/11/22

07/06/22

07/06/22

07/06/22

07/06/22

07/04/22

06/07/22

Name and Address

Kinship Cafe
719 N 6th St
Kansas City KS 66101

RecordNews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

Anedot
1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770
New Orleans LA 70112

RecordNews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

Anedot
1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770
New Orleans LA 70112

RecordNews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

RecordNews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

RecordNews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

R-ecordNews

14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

Ajiedot
1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770
^ew Orleans LA 70112

Kansas City Kansas Community

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Rental Renting out space for event

Yard signs Large Yard Signs

Miscellaneous Donation Portal Fee

Printing Letter head & Envelopes

Miscellaneous Donation Portal Fee

Yard signs Yard Signs

Printing Business Cards

Printing Palm Cards

Printing Business Cards

Miscellaneous Donation Portal Fee

Donation/Contrib Sponsor team for the

Amount

$250.00

$148.48

$0.30

$146.48

$0.30

$2,300.20

$70.53

$130.20

$70.53

$0.30

$1,000.00
https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 1/3
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06/06/22

05/30/22

05/20/22

05/17/22

05/17/22

05/13/22

05/09/22

05/05/22

05/02/22

05/02/22

04/25/22

04/25/22

College
7250 State Ave
Kansas City KS 66112

Varsity Sports KC
7817 Parallel Pkwy
Kansas City KS 66112

Anedot
1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770
New Orleans LA 70112

GoDaddy.com
2155EGoDaddyWay
Tempe AZ 85284

RecordNews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

RecordNews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

RecordNews
14690 Parallel Road
Basehor KS 66007

UPrinting
8000 Haskell Avenue
VanNuys CA 91406

UPrinting
8000 Haskell Avenue
VanNuys CA 91406

Wrist-Band.com

WB Promotion

12505 Reed Rd #110
Sugar Land TX 77478

Anedot
1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770
New Orleans LA 70112

Anedot

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770
New Orleans LA 70112

Walmart
4252 US-54

campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Blue Devil Golf fundraiser

Printing Campaign teeshirts

Miscellaneous Donation Portal Fee

Miscellaneous Website for year

Printing Palm Cards

Printing Remit Envelopes

Consultant Creative Services

Printing Car magnets

Printing Sticker & Tablecloth

Printing Wrist bands

IVtiscellaneous Donation Portal Fee

Miscellaneous Donation Portal Fee

Supplies Tent, table & chairs

$212.79

$2.30

$143.88

$65.10

$86.80

$211.58

$63.82

$352.67

$253.49

$0.60

$0.60

$160.51

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 2/3
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04/22/22

04/18/22

03/28/22

03/10/22

02/02/22

02/02/22

Osage Beach MO 65065

Kansas Secretary of State
Memorial Hall, 1st Floor
120SW 10th Avenue
Topeka KS 66612

Anedot

1340 Poydras Street
Suite 1770
New Orleans LA 70112

Anedot
1340Poydras Street
Suite 1770
New Orleans LA 70112

GoDaddy.com
2155EGoDaddyWay
Tempe AZ 85284

GoDaddy.com
2155EGoDaddyWay
Tempe AZ 85284

GoDaddy.com

2155EGoDaddyWay
Tempe AZ 85284

campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Filing Fee Filling Fee for campaign

Miscellaneous Donation Portal Fee

Miscellaneous Donation Portal Fee

Miscellaneous Website renewal

Miscellaneous Domain & Email
Registration

Miscellaneous Additional Domain

Registrations

$120.00

$20.30

$0.60

$16.99

$91.46

$109.02

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$6029.83

$0
$6029.83

Pnnt this form or Go Back

https://kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 3/3



7/26/22, 7:51 AM

Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule D Report

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Jose E Cabrera

I Date

105/10/22

05/09/22

105/03/22

04/25/22

04/25/22

03/10/22

02/02/22

02/02/22

Name and Address

Jose / Pepe Cabrera
2301 N 43rd Terr
Kansas City KS 66104

Jose / Pepe Cabrera
230 IN 43rd Ten-
Kansas City KS 66104

Jose / Pepe Cabrera
2301 N 43rd Terr
Kansas City KS 66104

Jose / Pepe Cabrera
2301 N43rdTerr
Kansas City KS 66104

Jose / Pepe Cabrera
230 IN 43rd Ten-
Kansas City KS 66104

Jose / Pepe Cabrera
2301 N 43rd Ten-

Kansas City KS 66104

Jose / Pepe Cabrera
2301N43rdTerr
Kansas City KS 66104

Jose / Pepe Cabrera
2301N43rdTerr
Kansas City KS 66104

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Self loan

Self loan

Self loan

Self loan

Self loan

Self loan

Self loan

Self loan

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$63.82

$352.67

$253.49

$120.00

$160.51

$16.99

$91.46

$109.02

$1,167.96

Print this form or Go Back
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